

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.6701 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	10.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Roads and Buildings requested three days time to secure instructions. List the matter on 12.03.2026. In the meanwhile, the respondents are directed not to take any coercive steps against the subject property of the petitioner. TRR,J <i>Note: Issue C.C.today B/o. KBN</i>	